DISTRICT INDRE

Calcul classement challenge

CHALLENGE FAIR PLAY DEPARTEMENTAL 3

Seniors Départemental 3

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)
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516380
504888
525435
563807
518972
522508
590298
582096
547636

504885
590695
504993
504914
524876
530844
548217
504901
520564
539717
544727
549286
518707
521303
504857
504912
505293
514988
551976
504895
505308
524568
504905
504876
504994
518708
504874
549977
551154
505274
528794
517968
513277
512285
563887
504869

530843
504911

Liniez A.C.

A. S. Chabris Football

U.S. Montgivray

Football Club Mers/Montipouret
U.S. Bouges Le Chateau

Ev.S. Etrechet

Spartak Chateauroux
F.C. De La Marche Occitane
Football Club Martizay Mezieres

Tournon
Sp.C. Vatan

A.S. Coings Cere

Et. Chateauroux
U.S. Aigurande
Foy.Rur. Velles

A.S. St. Lactencin
Ent. Arpheuilles Clion Saulnay
U.S. Lucay Le Male

Esp. Le Pont Chretien
A.S. Jeu Les Bois

F.C. Levroux
Sp.C. Segry
U.S. Argy

Av. St. Valentin

Am.S. St. Gaultier Thenay

U.S. St. Maur
U.S. Reuilly

A.S. Neuvy Pailloux

F.C. Bas Berry

U.S. Villedieu S/Indre
J.S. Palluau S/Indre

Ste S. Ecueille
Ste S. Cluis

U.S. Argenton S/Creuse

Ste Sp. Belabre

La Patriote Ambrault

U.S. Le Blanc

Ent. S. St. Plantaire Cuzion Orsennes

F.C. La Perouille
A.S. Niherne

A.S. Ingrandes

La Vicquoise Vicq S/Nahon
U.S. Le Poinconnet
J.Am.S. Moulins S/Cephons

Chateauroux F.C.
Alliance C.S. Buzancais
U.S. Le Pechereau

Av.C. St. Aout

Equipe Crédits Débits Nb. Total  Total

matchs pondéré
1 0 0 9 0 0.00
2 0 2 9 -2 - 022
3 0 2 9 -2 - 022
1 0 3 9 -3 - 0.33
1 0 3 9 -3 - 0.33
2 0 3 9 -3 - 0.33
1 0 4 9 -4 - 044
2 0 4 9 -4 - 044
2 0 4 9 -4 - 0.44
2 0 4 8 -4 - 0.50
1 0 5 9 -5 - 0.55
2 0 5 9 -5 - 0.55
2 0 5 9 -5 - 0.55
2 0 5 9 -5 - 0.55
1 0 6 9 -6 - 0.66
1 0 6 8 -6 - 0.75
2 0 7 9 -7 - 0.77
1 0 7 9 -7 - 0.77
1 0 8 9 -8 - 0.88
2 0 8 9 -8 - 0.88
1 0 9 9 -9 - 1.00
1 0 9 9 -9 - 1.00
1 0 10 9 -10 - 111
2 0 11 9 -11 - 122
2 0 12 9 -12 - 133
2 0 11 8 -1 - 1.37
1 0 13 9 -13 - 1.44
1 0 14 9 -14 - 155
2 0 13 8 -13 - 1.62
1 0 15 9 -15 - 1.66
1 0 15 9 -15 - 1.66
1 0 15 9 -15 - 1.66
2 0 17 9 -17 - 1.88
1 0 17 9 -17 - 1.88
1 0 19 9 -9 - 211
2 0 20 9 -20 - 2.22
1 0 21 9 21 - 233
1 0 21 9 21 - 233
1 0 22 9 -22 - 244
1 0 26 9 -26 - 2.88
1 0 29 9 -29 - 322
2 0 29 9 29 -322
1 0 30 9 -30 - 3.33
2 0 33 9 -33 - 3.66
2 0 44 9 -44 - 4.88
2 0 45 9 -45 - 5.00
1 0 45 9 -45 - 5.00
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